
FW25/26 - SESSIONS

ARTICLE DESCRIPTION PRICE COLOR SM MD LG XL QTY

SAND BEIGE

PURPLE

PISTACHIO

BLACK

BEIGE

BLACK

OLIVE

PISTACHIO

OLIVE

PURPLE

BEIGE

NAVY

PISTACHIO

BLACK

BEIGE

OLIVE

BLACK

NAVY

BLACK

PISTACHIO

NAVY

SAND BEIGE

NAVY

PISTACHIO

BLACK

PURPLE

SAND BEIGE

BLACK

PISTACHIO

SAND BEIGE

BLACK

SAND BEIGE

BLACK

ARTICLE DESCRIPTION PRICE COLOR MD LG XL QTY

SAND BEIGE

BLACK

SAND BEIGE

BLACK

SAND BEIGE

BLACK

ARTICLE DESCRIPTION PRICE SIZE QTY

149

152

155

148

151

154

148

151

154

SELECT PLUSBOARD ¥62,000

BOARD

BOARD

¥12,000

¥13,000

PP DRY LONG SLEEVE TEE

PP DRY GRID FLEECE CREW

PP DRY GRID FLEECE HZ

¥79,000

¥87,000TEAM PLUS

OUTSIDER PLUS

JACKETSSFW250013

AWA

AWA

AWA

SE25F103LT

SE25F102CN

SE25F101HZ

¥7,900

¥29,000PANTSSSFW250025

SSFW250024 JACKET ¥32,000

SSFW250011 PANT ¥30,000

¥35,000PANTSSFW250009

¥41,000

¥39,000

SSFW250008 PANT

JACKET

JACKET

SSFW250004

SSFW250003

SCOPE SHELL JACKET

SSFW250002 JACKET

¥49,000

¥48,000

¥52,000JACKETSSFW250001

CAPITAL PANT

VITAL JACKET

CHAOS PULLOVER JACKET

BRACKET JOGGER PANT

SQUADRON STANDARD FIT PANT

MAJOR CARGO PANT

MISSION JACKET

RECON SHELL JACKET

AGENT SHELL JACKET

¥36,000

SHOP NAME



FW25/26 - SESSIONS

SHOP NAME

ARTICLE DESCRIPTION PRICE SIZE QTY

142

147

150

153

156

142

147

150

153

156

138

147

151

155

138

144

148

151

154

ARTICLE DESCRIPTION PRICE COLOR MD LG XL QTY

KHAKI

COYOTE

BLACK

KHAKI

COYOTE

BLACK

GREIGE

KHAKI

BLACK

ARTICLE DESCRIPTION PRICE COLOR SM MD LG XL QTY

MILK TEA

OLD PURPLE

ARTICLE DESCRIPTION PRICE COLOR MD LG XL QTY

KHAKI

GREIGE

DARK NAVY

BLACK

BLACK/WHITE

BLACK/BLACK

BLACK/BLACK

BROWN

ARTICLE DESCRIPTION PRICE COLOR SIZE QTY

BLACK 150

BLACK 160

BLACK O/S

CLEAR O/S

C.GRAY O/S

BLACK O/S

CLEAR O/S

C.GRAY O/S

BLACK O/S

CLEAR O/S

C.GRAY O/S

DECK PAD

DECK PAD

DECK PAD

BOARD BAG

GLOVE

GLOVE

GLOVE

¥2,300

¥2,300

¥2,300

¥12,000

CHECKER PLATE SQUARE DECK

PAD

CHECKER PLATE OVAL DECK PAD

CHECKER PLATE 3 LINE DECK

PAD

BOARD BAG

¥8,500

¥5,800

¥5,800LIGHT MITTEN

LIGHT GLOVE

SESSIONS MITTEN

¥8,000

¥8,500

¥8,000ANGLE MITTENGLOVE

FIVE FINGER GLOVE

3FINGER GLOVE

ANGLE MITTEN

¥8,500

GLOVE

GLOVE

GLOVE

¥59,000ADDICT PLUSBOARD

¥69,000RIOT PLUSBOARD

BOARD AWESOME PLUS / REO ¥72,000

¥72,000AWESOME PLUSBOARD


